Extronics Limited
1 Dalton Way, Midpoint 18, Middlewich, Cheshire, UK. CW10 0HU
Tel: +44 (0) 845 277 5000  Fax: +44 (0)845 277 4000  E-mail: info@extronics.com  Web: www.extronics.com             414875-3.0
Copyright © Extronics Ltd 2016. The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Extronics cannot be held responsible for an y
errors or inaccuracies within this document.
iSCAN211 Bluetooth Handheld
Barcode Scanner
Maximum mobility

data. The base or charging station will require an
additional power connection (iSCAN2XXBLP).
Ordering Information
iSCAN211 Bluetooth handheld scanner, battery included, Zone 1. Reads 1D barcodes. ISCAN211
iSCAN211 Bluetooth handheld scanner, battery included, Zone 1. Reads 1D and Stacked PDF
barcodes.
ISCAN211PDF
Hazardous area charging:
Base station:
iSCAN211 base station, without cable, Zone 1 ISCAN211EXB
Power supply:
Power supply module, DC 24V, RS232, Zone 1 ISCANPS1
Power supply module, DC 24V, USB, Zone 1 ISCANPS2
Power supply module, AC 230V, RS232, Zone 1 ISCANPS3
Power supply module, AC 230V, USB, Zone 1 ISCANPS4
For more information on the power supply modules, please see the iSCANPS datasheet.
Extronics Limited
1 Dalton Way, Midpoint 18, Middlewich, Cheshire, UK. CW10 0HU
Tel: +44 (0) 845 277 5000  Fax: +44 (0)845 277 4000  E-mail: info@extronics.com  Web: www.extronics.com             414875-3.0
Copyright © Extronics Ltd 2016. The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Extronics cannot be held responsible for an y
errors or inaccuracies within this document.
Cable to connect base station and power supply:
Base station connection cable, RS232, 1.8m, Zone 1 iSCAN2XXCAB5
Base station connection cable, RS232, spiral, 3.8m, Zone 1 iSCAN2XXCAB6
Base station connection cable with voltage inhibitor, RS232, 1.8m, Zone 1 iSCAN2XXCAB7
Base station connection cable with voltage inhibitor, RS232, spiral, 3.8m, Zone 1 iSCAN2XXCAB8
Base station connection cable, USB, 1.8m, Zone 1 iSCAN2XXCAB9
Base station connection cable, USB, spiral, 3.8m, Zone 1 iSCAN2XXCAB10
Safe area charging:
Base or charging station:
iSCAN211 base station, without cable, non-Ex  ISCAN211B
iSCAN211 charging station, without Bluetooth, without cable, non-Ex  ISCAN211BNOBT
Cable to connect base or charging station and PC:
Base station connection cable, RS232, 1.8m iSCAN2XXCAB1
Base station connection cable, RS232, spiral, 3.8m iSCAN2XXCAB2
Base station connection cable, USB, 1.8m iSCAN2XXCAB3